
CUCOLIS 
 

(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 
 
 

Vol.9, No.1, January 2013 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Organised and published 
by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
C/o INFLIBNET Centre 

Near Gujarat University Guest House, 
Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad - 380 009 
Phone: 26305630/26300368 
Email: alibnet@gmail.com 
URL : www.alibnet.org 

 

  

 

http://www.alibnet.org/


PREFACE 

 
 

 
CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 

professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and 
knowledge.  

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in 

India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian 
Library and Information professionals, DO NOT 

 
· Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

· Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 
· Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

· Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 
 

 
ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected 

articles, on request, for their personal and research use. 
 

 
Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are covered. The 

subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this issue also 

contains a Key Words Index, which will help the readers to retrieve precise 
information. 

 
 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 
 

 
We are thankful to the Director INFLIBNET Centre, & all INFLIBNET staff for their 

continuous support for various activities of ADINET. 
 

 
All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 

membership of ADINET for financial year 2013-2014 are requested to do so. Please 
also renew your CUCOLIS subscription. 

 

 
The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life Members of 

ADINET, is Rs. 1200/-. The Annual Membership fee is now Rs.300/-. 
 

 
 

January 2013                                                                            Publisher 



 

 
Index 

Sr. 

No. 
Journal Volume No./ Issue No./Year 

Page 

No. 

1 
Annals of Library and Information 

Studies (ALIS) 
Volume 59, Issue 3, 2012 

1 

2 
 

Archival Science Volume 12, Issue 4, 2012 1 

3 Ariadne Issue 70, 2012  1 

4 
Behavioral & Social Sciences 

Librarian 
Volume 31, Issue 3-4, 2012 

2 

5 

The Bulletin of the American 

Society for Information Science 

and Technology  

Volume 39, Issue 1, 2012 

2 

6 

The Bulletin of the American 

Society for Information Science 

and Technology  

Volume 39, Issue 2, 2012-2013 

3 

7 
Cataloging & Classification 

Quarterly  
Volume 51, Issue 1-3, 2013 

3 

8 Collection Building Volume 32, Issue 1, 2013 4 

9 Collection Management  Volume 38, Issue 1, 2013 5 

10 D-Lib Magazine Volume 18, Issue 11-12, 2012 
5 

11 
Evidence Based Library and 

Information Practice 
Volume 7, Issue 4, 2012 

5 

12 
Information Research: an 

international electronic journal 
Volume 17, Issue 3, 2012 

6 

13 
Information Research: an 

international electronic journal 
Volume 17, Issue 4, 2012 

7 

14 
Information Technology and 

Libraries 
Volume 31, Issue 4, 2012 

7 

15 

Interdisciplinary Journal of E-

Learning and Learning Objects 

(IJELLO) 

Volume 8, 2012  

8 

16 

Interdisciplinary Journal of 

Information, Knowledge, and 

Management (IJIKM) 

Volume 7, 2012  

8 

17 International Journal of Digital  Volume 7, Issue 2, 2012 9 

18 
International Journal of Doctoral 

Studies (IJDS) 
Volume 7, 2012  

9 

19 

International Research: Journal 

of Library and Information 

Science 

Issue 2, 2012 

10 

20 Internet Research Volume 23, Issue 1, 2013  11 

21 
Issues in Science and Technology 

Librarianship 
Issue 71, 2012 

11 

22 
Journal of Business & Finance 

Librarianship 
Volume 18, Issue 1, 2013 

11 

23 Journal of Documentation Volume 69, Issue 1, 2013  12 

24 
Journal of Electronic Resources 

Librarianship  
Volume 24, Issue 4, 2012 

12 

25 
Journal of Enterprise Information 

Management 
Volume 25, Issue 6, 2012  

13 

26 Journal of Information Literacy Volume 6, Issue 2, 2012 13 

27 

Journal of Information, 

Information Technology, and 

Organizations  

Volume 7, 2012 

14 

http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8Contents.pdf


28 

Journal of Information, 

Information Technology, and 

Organizations  

Volume 8, 2013 

14 

29 Journal of Intellectual Capital Volume 14, Issue 1, 2013  14 

30 

Journal of Interlibrary Loan, 

Document Delivery & Electronic 

Reserve  

Volume 22, Issue 5, 2012  

15 

31 
Journal of Knowledge 

Management 
Volume 17, Issue 1, 2013 

15 

32 Journal of Library Administration Volume 52, Issue 8, 2012  16 

33 

LIBER Quarterly:  The Journal of 

the Association of European 

Research Libraries 

Volume 22, Issue 3, 2012 

16 

34 Library and Information Research Volume 36, Issue 113, 2012 16 

35 Library Hi Tech News Volume 29, Issue 9, 2012 17 

36 Library Hi Tech News Volume 29, Issue 10, 2012 17 

37 Library Management Volume 34, Issue 1-2, 2013  17 

38 Library Review Volume 61, Issue 8-9, 2012   18 

39 

Libres: Library and Information 

Science Research Electronic 

Journal 

Volume 21, Issue 1, 2011 

19 

40 

Libres: Library and Information 

Science Research Electronic 

Journal 

Volume 22, Issue 2, 2012 

19 

41 New Library World Volume 114, Issue 1-2, 2013 19 

42 New Library World Volume 114, Issue 3-4, 2013 19 

43 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 29, Issue 1, 2013 20 

44 Online Information Review Volume 37, Issue 1, 2013  20 

45 
Program: electronic library and 

information systems 
Volume 47, Issue 1, 2013 21 

46 The Reference Librarian Volume 54, Issue 1, 2013  21 

47 Science & Technology Libraries  Volume 31, Issue 4, 2012  21 

48 Scientometrics Volumes 94, Issue 1, 2013  22 

49 
Sprouts : Working Papers on 

Information Systems 
2012 

22 

50 Technical Services Quarterly  Volume 30, Issue 1, 2013  23 

51 Electronic Library, The Volume 31, Issue 1, 2013  24 

52 VINE Volume 43, Issue 1, 2013 24 

53 Webology Volume 9, Issue 1, 2012 24 

54 Webology Volume 9, Issue 2, 2012 25 

55 Keyword Index   26-27 

 

 

http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wild20?open=22#vol_22
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wjla20?open=52#vol_52
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wref20?open=54#vol_54
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wstl20?open=31#vol_31
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wtsq20?open=30#vol_30


1 
 

 
 

 

Annals of Library and Information Studies (ALIS) 

  
Volume 59, Issue 3, 2012 

   
1 Title 

Refocusing attention on institutional and collective responsibility for an 

effective consortia model  

 
Author Malhan, I V; Rao, Shivarama 

   2 Title Challenges and opportunities of e-resources  

 
Author Chandel, A S; Saikia, Mukesh 

   3 Title Strategies on e-resources management for smart information systems  

 
Author Sreekumar, M.G. 

   
4 Title 

INDEST-AICTE Consortium: A decade of service for engineering, science and 

technology community of the country  

 
Author Sahoo, Bibhuti B.; Agarwal, Gopal P. 

   
5 Title 

Consortia based electronic information resource sharing in Department of 

Biotechnology Institutes in India  

 
Author Lal, D. D. 

   
6 Title 

Implications of SUSHI for analysis of usage statistics of e-resources: A case 

study of UGC-INFONET Digital Library Consortium  

 
Author Pradhan, Dinesh R; Rai, Ashok Kumar; Arora, Jagdish 

   
7 Title 

Assessing the use of electronic information resources in DRDO institutes: An 

analytical study of DRDO e-journals consortium 

 
Author Moorthy, A.L.; Pant, Ankur 

   8 Title Role of consortia in preservation of e-journals 

 
Author Gaur, Ramesh C; Tripathi, Manorama 

   
  

Archival Science 

  
Volume 12, Issue 4, 2012 

   9 Title The orders of documents, the orders of activity, and the orders of information  

 
Author Charles Bazerman  

   10 Title Diplomatics and genre theory as complementary approaches  

 
Author Fiorella Foscarini  

   
11 Title 

„I came like the thunder and I vanish like the wind‟: exploring genre 

repertoire and document work in the Assemblea operai e studenti of 1969  

 
Author Steve Wright 

   12 Title Genre systems and “keeping track” in everyday life  

 
Author Pamela J. McKenzie, Elisabeth Davies 

   
13 Title 

Genres and genre repertoires of user and use information sources in U.S. 

state archival and records management appraisal practice  

 
Author Hea Lim Rhee  

   
14 Title 

What finding aids do: archival description as rhetorical genre in traditional and 

web-based environments  

 
Author Heather MacNeil  

   
15 Title 

The evolution of the finding aid in the United States: from physical to digital 

document genre  

 
Author Ciaran B. Trace, Andrew Dillon 

   

  

 
 

 

 

Ariadne 

  
Issue 70, 2012  

   16 Title Gold Open Access: Counting the Costs  

 
Author Theo Andrew  

   17 Title Upskilling Liaison Librarians for Research Data Management  

 
Author Andrew Cox, Eddy Verbaan and Barbara Sen 

http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/14972
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/14972
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/14973
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/14974
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/14975
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/14975
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/14976
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/14976
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/14977
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/14977
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/14978
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/14978
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/14979
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9178-1
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Charles+Bazerman%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9173-6
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Fiorella+Foscarini%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9177-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9177-2
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Steve+Wright%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9174-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9176-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9176-3
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Hea+Lim+Rhee%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9175-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9175-4
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Heather+MacNeil%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9190-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9190-5
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/current-issue.rss
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue70
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue70/andrew
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue70/andrew#author1
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue70/cox-et-al


2 
 

   18 Title The LIPARM Project: A New Approach to Parliamentary Metadata  

 
Author Richard Gartner  

   19 Title 'Does He Take Sugar?': The Risks of Standardising Easy-to-read Language  

 
Author Brian Kelly, Dominik Lukeš and Alistair McNaught 

   20 Title The ARK Project: Analysing Raptor at Kent  

 
Author Leo Lyons  

   21 Title SUSHI: Delivering Major Benefits to JUSP  

 
Author Paul Meehan, Paul Needham and Ross MacIntyre 

   22 Title Seb Schmoller Replies 

 
Author Seb Schmoller  

   23 Title 21st-century Scholarship and Wikipedia  

 
Author Amber Thomas  

   24 Title Case Studies in Web Sustainability 

 
Author Scott Turner  

   25 Title Mining the Archive: The Development of Electronic Journals  

 
Author Martin White  

   
26 Title 

Motivations for the Development of a Web Resource Synchronisation 

Framework  

 
Author Stuart Lewis, Richard Jones and Simeon Warner 

  

 

Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian 

  
Volume 31, Issue 3-4, 2012 

   27 Title Human Trafficking in the United States. Part I. State of the Knowledge  

 
Author Anchalee Panigabutra-Roberts  

   
28 Title 

Human Trafficking in the United States. Part II. Survey of U.S. Government 

Web Resources for Publications and Data  

 
Author Anchalee Panigabutra-Roberts  

   29 Title Staying Informed With Really Simple Syndication (RSS)  

 
Author Steven Ovadia  

   30 Title The Evolution of the Personalized Web Experience 

 
Author Bernd W. Becker  

   

  

The Bulletin of the American Society for Information Science and 

Technology 

  
Volume 39, Issue 1, 2012 

   31 Title Information Architecture: Overview 

 
Author Thom Haller 

   32 Title Information Architecture in the Age of Complexity 

 
Author Andrea Resmini 

   33 Title The Architecture of Information 

 
Author Martyn Dade-Robertson 

   34 Title Optimizing Websites in the Post Panda World 

 
Author Marianne Sweeny 

   35 Title A Metaphor for Content Strategy 

 
Author Carrie Hane Dennisons 

   36 Title How to Start Sketchnoting 

 
Author Veronica Erb 

   
37 Title 

A Conversation with Eric Reiss, Author of  Usable Usability:  Simple Steps for 

Making Stuff Better 

 
Author Thom Haller 

   38 Title Sustainability:  Scholarly Repository as an Enterprise 

 
Author Oya Yildirim Rieger 

   

http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue70/gartner
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue70/gartner#author1
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue70/kelly-et-al
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue70/lyons
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue70/lyons#author1
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue70/meehan-et-al
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue70/schmoller#author1
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue70/thomas
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue70/thomas#author1
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue70/turner#author1
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue70/white
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue70/white#author1
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue70/lewis-et-al
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue70/lewis-et-al
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2012.736330
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Panigabutra%5C-Roberts%2C+Anchalee)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2012.736333
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2012.736333
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Panigabutra%5C-Roberts%2C+Anchalee)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2012.736337
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Ovadia%2C+Steven)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Becker%2C+Bernd+W.)


3 
 

39 Title 
Spelunking in the Archives:  Or How I Learned to Love the Art of the 

Unexpected 

 
Author 

Kathryn La Barre 

 

  

The Bulletin of the American Society for Information Science and 

Technology 

  
Volume 39, Issue 2, 2012-2013 

   40 Title Taxonomies in Practice: Introduction 

 
Author Marjorie M.K. Hlava 

   41 Title Evaluating Classification Schema and Classification Decisions 

 
Author Denise Bedford 

   42 Title Case Study:  Developing the PLOS Thesaurus 

 
Author Jonas Dupuich and Gabe Carr 

   
43 Title 

Building User Experiences:  Synchronizing User Experience Design and the 

Supporting Metadata and Taxonomy Infrastructure 

 
Author Carol A. Hert, Gary Carlson and Bram Wessel 

   
  

Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  
Volume 51, Issue 1-3, 2013 

   44 Title The Value of Collaboration and Partnerships in Cataloging: Introduction 

 
Author Rebecca L. Mugridge  

   
45 Title 

Collaborations in Cooperative Cataloging and Authority Initiatives: It Takes a 

Village: Developing Library of Congress Genre/Form Terms 

 
Author Janis L. Young & Yael Mandelstam 

   
46 Title 

The Electronic Cataloging in Publication Cataloging Partnership Program: A 

Model for Cooperative Cataloging for the Twenty-First Century  

 
Author Karl E. Debus-López, Diane Barber, Caroline Saccucci & Camilla Williams 

   
47 Title 

The International Standard Name Identifier (ISNI): The Evolving Future of 

Name Authority Control  

 
Author Andrew MacEwan, Anila Angjeli & Janifer Gatenby 

   
48 Title 

Public and Academic Library Cataloging Collaboration in Ohio's NACO Funnel 

Project 

 
Author Melanie McGurr, Catherine Mason & Michael Monaco 

 

 

  

49 Title 

Collaborative Cataloging Initiatives:  

“Insourcing” of Cataloging in a Consortial Environment: The UC Santa 

Barbara–UC San Diego Music Copy Cataloging Project 

 
Author James Soe Nyun, Karen A. Peters & Anna DeVore 

   50 Title Collaborative Batch Creation for Open Access E-Books: A Case Study  

 
Author Philip Young, Rebecca Culbertson & Kelley McGrath 

   
51 Title 

Partners in Collaborative Cataloging: The U.S. Government Printing Office and 

the University of Montana  

 
Author Teressa M. Keenan, Jennie M. Burroughs & Suzanne Ebanues 

   
52 Title 

Cataloging on Receipt for Monographs: Merging Cataloging and Acquisitions 

Functions at UCLA 

 
Author Peter Fletcher & Roxanne M. Peck 

   

53 Title 

Collaborations in Merging and Migrating Online Catalogs:   

Merging Catalogs: Creating a Shared Bibliographic Environment for the State 

University Libraries of Florida 

 
Author Susan Jane Heron, Betsy Simpson, Amy K. Weiss & Jean Phillips 

      

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Mugridge%2C+Rebecca+L.)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.719072
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.719072
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.730601
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.730601
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.719075
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.719073
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.719073
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.731679
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.731679


4 
 

54 Title Collaborative Cataloging within a Centralized Network: The Case of the 

University of the West Indies, Mona Campus 

 
Author Rosemarie Runcie  

   
55 Title 

Cataloging in a Remote Location: A Case Study of International Collaboration 

in the Galapagos Islands  

 
Author Sally Taylor, Kristin Jacobi, Elizabeth Knight & Dale Foster 

   
56 Title 

Collaborative Development of Training and Documentation: Developing Best 

Practices for Technical Services Cross-Institutional Collaboration 

 
Author Margaret Beecher Maurer, Julia A. Gammon & Bonita M. Pollock 

   
57 Title 

Building Cataloging Capacity for Libraries in South Sudan: A North–South–

South Collaboration 

 
Author Eliz Nassali State & Anne Bjørkum Åsmul 

   58 Title Collaboration at the Troy University Libraries  

 
Author Erin E. Boyd, Olga Casey, Ruth Elder & Jana Slay 

   59 Title Catalogers Unite! Creating Documentation through Collaboration  

 
Author Patricia K. Falk, Elizabeth Hertenstein & Stefanie Dennis Hunker 

   

60 Title 

Collaborative Approaches to Special Projects:  

Collaborating Over the Centuries: Creating the What Middletown Read 

Database 

 
Author Katharine Leigh 

   
61 Title 

Integrating Image-Based Research Datasets into an Existing Digital 

Repository Infrastructure  

 
Author Hannah Tarver & Mark Phillips 

   
62 Title 

Collaborating with Information Technology: Implementing Web Search at the 

University of New Mexico  

 
Author S. Y. Zoe Chao & Rebecca Lubas 

   
63 Title 

Collaborative Initiatives in Error Handling and Bibliographic Maintenance: Use 

of Electronic Distribution Lists and Related Resources  

 
Author Ian Fairclough  

   64 Title The ILS as Outreach: Cataloging Campus Partner Collections 

 
Author Anne C. Elguindi & Alayne Mundt Sandler 

   
  

Collection Building 

  
Volume 32, Issue 1, 2013 

   
65 Title 

The Southern Agrarians: A Case Study in Intellectualized Collection 

Development: Case study 

 
Author Juris Dilevko 

   
66 Title 

Citation Analysis of Doctoral Theses in Botany Submitted to Kuvempu 

University, India: A Case Study 

 
Author Koteppa Banateppanavar, Biradar B S, Kannappanavar B U 

   
67 Title 

Beyond Persepolis: a Bibliographic Essay on Graphic Novels and Comics by 

Women 

 
Author Liorah Golomb 

   68 Title Yellowface in Movies : A Survey of American Academic Collections 

 
Author Glenn Norio Masuchika 

   69 Title Original Editions of Chinese Gazetteers in the Yale East Asia Library 

 
Author Tang Li 

   70 Title A Directory to Data on Libraries and Librarianship 

 
Author Anita Louise Ondrusek 

   

  

 

 

 

 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.729554
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.729554
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Runcie%2C+Rosemarie)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.729552
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.729552
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.736123
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.736123
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.733796
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.734367
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Leigh%2C+Katharine)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.732203
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.732203
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.722590
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.722590
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.719074
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.719074
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Fairclough%2C+Ian)


5 
 

Collection Management 

  
Volume 38, Issue 1, 2013 

   

71 Title 

Patron-Driven Acquisition and Circulation at an Academic Library: Interaction 

Effects and Circulation Performance of Print Books Acquired via Librarians‟ 

Orders, Approval Plans, and Patrons‟ Interlibrary Loan Requests 

 
Author David C. Tyler, Christina Falci, Joyce C. Melvin, MaryLou Epp & Anita M. Kreps 

   72 Title Adapting to Scarcity: Developing an Integrated Allocation Formula 

 
Author George Stachokas & Tim Gritten 

   73 Title Managing a Curriculum Materials Collection: One Academic Library Experience 

 
Author Natalia Gelber & Jean Uhl 

      74 Title The 2012 Acquisitions Institute at Timberline Lodge  

 
Author Andrea A. Wirth  

   75 Title Implementation and Application of CORAL: An Open Source ERM System  

 
Author Jia Mi & Yongming Wang 

   
  

D-Lib Magazine 

  
Volume 18, Issue 11-12, 2012 

   76 Title Context and Its Role in the Digital Preservation of Cultural Objects  

 
Author Joan E. Beaudoin, Wayne State University 

   
77 Title 

A Framework for Contextual Metadata Used in the Digital Preservation of 

Cultural Objects  

 
Author Joan E. Beaudoin, Wayne State University 

   
78 Title 

Viewshare and the Kress Collection: Creating, Sharing, and Rapidly 

Prototyping Visual Interfaces to Cultural Heritage Collection Data  

 
Author 

Lauren Algee, National Gallery of Art, Jefferson Bailey, Metropolitan New York 

Library Council and Trevor Owens, Library of Congress 

   79 Title CORE: Three Access Levels to Underpin Open Access  

 
Author 

Petr Knoth and Zdenek Zdrahal, Knowledge Media institute, The Open 

University 

   80 Title Georeferencer: Crowdsourced Georeferencing for Map Library Collections  

 
Author 

Christopher Fleet, National Library of Scotland, Edinburgh; Kimberly C. Kowal, 

The British Library, London; Petr Přidal, Klokan Technologies GmbH, Baar, 

Switzerland and Moravian Library, Brno, Czech Republic 

   81 Title Exploring Social Curation  

 
Author Michael Zarro and Catherine Hall, Drexel University 

   
82 Title 

Report on the 16th International Conference on Electronic Publishing: Social 

Shaping of Digital Publishing  

 
Author 

Conference Report by Tomasz Neugebauer, Concordia University, Montreal, 

Canada 

   83 Title CurateGear: Enabling the Curation of Digital Collections  

 
Author 

Conference Report by Alex H. Poole, Christopher A. Lee, and Angela P. 

Murillo, University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill 

   
  

Evidence Based Library and Information Practice 

  
Volume 7, Issue 4, 2012 

   84 Title Academic Librarians‟ Conception and Use of Evidence Sources in Practice  

 
Author Denise Koufogiannakis 

   
85 Title 

Collection Usage Pre- and Post-Summon Implementation at the University of 

Manitoba Libraries  

 
Author Lisa O'Hara 

   86 Title Teaching Literacy: Methods for Studying and Improving Library Instruction  

 
Author Meggan Houlihan, Amanda Click 

      

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2012.735214
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Wirth%2C+Andrea+A.)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2012.730493
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november12/beaudoin/11beaudoin1.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november12/beaudoin/11beaudoin2.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november12/beaudoin/11beaudoin2.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november12/algee/11algee.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november12/algee/11algee.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november12/knoth/11knoth.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november12/fleet/11fleet.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november12/zarro/11zarro.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november12/neugebauer/11neugebauer.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november12/neugebauer/11neugebauer.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november12/poole/11poole.html
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18072
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/12166
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/12166
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/16564


6 
 

87 Title Independent Searching During One-Shot Information Literacy Instruction 

Sessions: Is It an Effective Use of Time? 

 
Author Rebekah Willson 

   
88 Title 

Implementing the Critical Friend Method for Peer Feedback among Teaching 

Librarians in an Academic Setting  

 
Author Yvonne Hultman Özek, Gudrun Edgren, Katarina Jandér 

   
89 Title 

Key Performance Indicators in Irish Hospital Libraries: Developing Outcome-

Based Metrics to Support Advocacy and Service Delivery  

 
Author Michelle Dalton 

   
90 Title 

Graduate Students Report Strong Acceptance and Loyal Usage of Google 

Scholar 

 
Author Lisa Shen 

   
91 Title 

Novice Academic Librarians Provide Insight into Choosing Their Careers, 

Graduate School Education, and First Years on the Job  

 
Author Carol D Howe 

   
92 Title 

Traditional Factors of Fit, Perceived Quality, and Speed of Publication Still 

Outweigh Open Access in Authors‟ Journal Selection Criteria  

 
Author Michelle Dalton 

   
93 Title 

Public Library Training Program for Older Adults Addresses Their Computer 

and Health Literacy Needs  

 
Author Cari Merkley 

   
94 Title 

Several Factors of Library Communication Functions Publishing Services 

Facilitate Scholarly  

 
Author Leslie Bussert 

  

 

 

95 Title 
Evidence from Students‟ Information Seeking Diaries Underscores the 

Importance of Including Librarians in Undergraduate Education  

 
Author Maria Melssen 

   

96 Title 

Interlibrary Loan Rates for Academic Libraries in the United States of America 

Have Increased Despite the Availability of Electronic Databases, but Fulfilment 

Rates Have Decreased  

 
Author Kathryn Mary Oxborrow 

      
97 Title 

Courses Studied by New York Librarianship Students Affect Their Perceived 

Readiness for Employment  

 
Author Kirsty Sheila Thomson 

   

98 Title 

Doctoral Students in New Zealand Have Low Awareness of Institutional 

Repository Existence, but Positive Attitudes Toward Open Access Publication 

of Their Work  

 
Author Theresa S. Arndt 

   

  

Information Research: an international electronic 

journal 

  
Volume 17, Issue 3, 2012 

   99 Title The waxing and waning of a field: reflections on information studies education  

 
Author Blaise Cronin 

   
100 Title 

Mobile work and its challenges to personal and collective information 

management  

 
Author Sari Mäkinen 

   
101 Title 

College students' uses and perceptions of social networking sites for health 

and wellness information  

 
Author Yan Zhang 

   
102 Title 

College students' uses and perceptions of social networking sites for health 

and wellness information  

http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/17774
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/17774
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/16600
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/16600
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/17442
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/17442
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/17773
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/17773
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/17978
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/17978
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18055
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18055
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18121
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18121
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/17225
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/17225
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18045
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18045
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/17449
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/17449
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/17449
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18119
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18119
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18122
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18122
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18122
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper529.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper522.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper522.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper523.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper523.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper523.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper523.html


7 
 

 
Author 

Sandra Miguel, Zaida Chinchilla-Rodríguez, Claudia González and Félix de 

Moya Anegón 

   103 Title The impact of information behaviour on small business failure  

 
Author Rita Marcella and Laura Illingworth 

   
104 Title 

Activity theory as a theoretical framework in the study of information 

practices in molecular medicine 

 
Author Annikki Roos 

   
105 Title 

An empirical examination of the associations between social tags and Web 

queries  

 
Author Kwan Yi and Chan Yun Yoo 

   
106 Title 

Access to printed and electronic information sources as means of continuing 

professional development of Iranian agricultural staff 

 
Author Esmail Karamidehkordi 

   107 Title Teacher trainees information acquisition in lesson planning 

 
Author Mikko Tanni 

   
108 Title 

Understanding the influence of social information sources on e-government 

adoption  

 
Author Daniel Belanche Gracia, Luis Vicente Casaló Ariño & Carlos Flavian Blanco 

109 Title 
Workplace information practices among human resources professionals: 

discursive boundaries in action  

 
Author Helena Heizmann 

   110 Title Designing by decorating: the use of pictures in primary school  

 
Author Anna Lundh and Louise Limberg 

   

  

Information Research: an international electronic 

journal 

  
Volume 17, Issue 4, 2012 

   111 Title Report on a survey of readers of Information Research  

 
Author T.D. Wilson 

   112 Title Image seeking in multilingual environments: a study of the user experience  

 
Author Evgenia Vassilakaki, Frances Johnson and R.J. Hartley 

   
113 Title 

Modelling historians' information-seeking behaviour with an interdisciplinary 

and comparative approach  

 
Author Hea Lim Rhee 

   
114 Title 

How does customer's product expertise moderate the usefulness of 

information recommendation agents in online stores?  

 
Author Hyung Jun Ahn and Sangmoon Park 

   115 Title The ecosystem of information retrieval  

 
Author J.V. Rodriguez, F.J. Martínez and J.A. Pastor 

   
116 Title 

Comparative analysis of the development of multicultural library services in 

the Spanish public library network (2007-2010) 

 
Author F. García López, M. Caridad Sebastián and A.M. Morales García 

   
  

Information Technology and Libraries 

  
Volume 31, Issue 4, 2012 

   117 Title Autocomplete as Research Tool: A Study on Providing Search Suggestions  

 
Author David Ward, Jim Hahn, Kirsten Feist 

   
118 Title 

Student Use of Library Computers: Are Desktop Computers Still Relevant in 

Today's Libraries?  

 
Author Susan Thompson 

   119 Title A File Storage Service on a Cloud Computing Environment for Digital Libraries  

 
Author Victor Jesus Sosa-Sosa, Emigdio M. Hernandez-Ramirez 

    

 

 

 

 

 

http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper525.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper526.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper526.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper527.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper527.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper528.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper528.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper530.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper531.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper531.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper532.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper532.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-3/paper533.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-4/paper541.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-4/paper539.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-4/paper544.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-4/paper544.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-4/paper550.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-4/paper550.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-4/paper553.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-4/paper554.html
http://informationr.net/ir/17-4/paper554.html
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/1930
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/2284
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/2284
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/1844


8 
 
120 Title Examining Attributes of Open Standard File Formats for Long-term 

Preservation and Open Access 

 
Author Eun G Park, Sam Oh 

   
  

Interdisciplinary Journal of E-Learning and Learning Objects (IJELLO) 

  
Volume 8, 2012  

   
121 Title 

Design and Development of an E-Learning Environment for the Course of 

Electrical Circuit Analysis  

 
Author Omer Deperlioglu, Utku Kose, Ramazan Yildirim 

   
122 Title 

[Chais] Introduction to the IJELLO Special Series of Chais Conference 2012 

Best Papers  

 
Author 

Nitza Geri, Avner Caspi, Sigal Eden, Yoram M Kalman, Yoav Yair, Yoram 

Eshet-Alkalai 

   
123 Title 

[Chais] Teachers' Openness to Change and Attitudes towards ICT: 

Comparison of Laptop per Teacher and Laptop per Student Programs  

 
Author Ina Blau, Yehuda Peled 

   

124 Title 

[Chais] The Impact of Learning with Laptops in 1:1 Classes on the 

Development of Learning Skills and Information Literacy among Middle School 

Students 

 
Author Ornit Spektor-Levy, Yael Granot-Gilat 

   
125 Title 

[Chais] A Study of Online Exams Procrastination Using Data Analytics 

Techniques 

 
Author Yair Levy, Michelle M. Ramim 

   
126 Title 

[Chais] Lifelong Learning at the Technion: Graduate Students‟ Perceptions of 

and Experiences in Distance Learning  

 
Author Rania Hussein-Farraj, Miri Barak, Yehudut Judy Dori 

   
127 Title 

[Chais] Kindergarten Children‟s Perceptions of “Anthropomorphic Artifacts” 

with Adaptive Behavior  

 
Author Asi Kuperman, David Mioduser 

   128 Title [Chais] The Usage Characteristics of Twitter in the Learning Process  

 
Author Anat Cohen, Galit Duchan 

   
129 Title 

[Chias] Learning about Ecological Systems by Constructing Qualitative Models 

with DynaLearn  

 
Author 

Moshe Leiba, Ruth Zuzovsky, David Mioduser, Yehuda Benayahu, Rafi 

Nachmias 

   
130 Title 

[Chais] On-Line Project-Based Peer Assessed Competitions as an Instructional 

Strategy in Higher Education  

 
Author Ronen Hammer, Miki Ronen, Dan Kohen-Vacs 

   
131 Title 

An Object Oriented Approach to Improve the Precision of Learning Object 

Retrieval in a Self Learning Environment  

 
Author V. R. Raghuveer, B. K. Tripathy 

   

  

Interdisciplinary Journal of Information, 

Knowledge, and Management (IJIKM) 

  
Volume 7, 2012 

   

132 Title 

Text-Based Collaborative Work and Innovation: Effects of Communication 

Media Affordances on Divergent and Convergent Thinking in Group-Based 

Problem-Solving 

 
Author Leif Jarle Gressgård 

   
133 Title 

Barriers to the Effective Deployment of Information Assets: An Executive 

Management Perspective  

 
Author Nina Evans, James Price 

   
134 Title 

Introduction to the Special Section on Game-based Learning: Design and 

Applications (GbL)  

 
Author Jelena Jovanovic, Raymond Chiong 

http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/1946
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/1946
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8Contents.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p051-063Deperlioglu0796.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p051-063Deperlioglu0796.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p065-071ChaisPreface.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p065-071ChaisPreface.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p073-082Blau0800.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p073-082Blau0800.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p083-096Spektor0807.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p083-096Spektor0807.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p083-096Spektor0807.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p097-113Levy0804.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p097-113Levy0804.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p115-135Hussein0805.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p115-135Hussein0805.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p137-147Kuperman0810.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p137-147Kuperman0810.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p149-163Cohen0808.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p165-178Leiba0811.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p165-178Leiba0811.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p179-192Hammer0806.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p179-192Hammer0806.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p193-214Raghuveer0818.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume8/IJELLOv8p193-214Raghuveer0818.pdf
http://www.ijikm.org/Volume7/IJIKMv7p151-176Gressgard0622.pdf
http://www.ijikm.org/Volume7/IJIKMv7p151-176Gressgard0622.pdf
http://www.ijikm.org/Volume7/IJIKMv7p151-176Gressgard0622.pdf
http://www.ijikm.org/Volume7/IJIKMv7p177-199Evans0650.pdf
http://www.ijikm.org/Volume7/IJIKMv7p177-199Evans0650.pdf
http://www.ijikm.org/Volume7/IJIKMv7p201-203Editorial.pdf
http://www.ijikm.org/Volume7/IJIKMv7p201-203Editorial.pdf


9 
 

   
135 Title 

(GbL #1) Life Skills Developed by Those Who Have Played in Video Game 

Tournaments  

 
Author M. O. Thirunarayanan, Manuel Vilchez 

   
136 Title 

(GbL #2) Constructive Simulation as a Collaborative Learning Tool in 

Education and Training of Crisis Staff  

 
Author Goran Šimić 

   137 Title (GbL #3) Innovative Teaching Using Simulation and Virtual Environments  

 
Author 

Joseph Barjis, Ashish Gupta, Ramesh Sharda, Tatiana Bouzdine-Chameeva, 

Peggy D. Lee, Alexander Verbraeck 

  

 

 

  
International Journal of Digital 

  
Volume 7, Issue 2, 2012 

   138 Title Developing Virtual CD-ROM Collections: The Voyager Company Publications 

 
Author Geoffrey Brown 

   
139 Title 

Digital Forensics Formats: Seeking a Digital Preservation Storage Container 

Format for Web Archiving 

 
Author Yunhyong Kim, Seamus Ross 

   
140 Title 

The Forensic Curator: Digital Forensics as a Solution to Addressing the 

Curatorial Challenges Posed by Personal Digital Archives 

 
Author Gareth Knight 

   141 Title The KRDS Benefit Analysis Toolkit: Development and Application 

 
Author 

Neil Beagrie, Monica Duke, Catherine Hardman, Dipak Kalra, Brian Lavoie, 

Manjula Patel, Liz Lyon, Matthew Woollard 

142 Title 
Scientific Research Data Management for Soil-Vegetation-Atmosphere Data – 

The TR32DB 

 
Author 

Constanze Curdt, Dirk Hoffmeister, Guido Waldhoff, Christian Jekel, Georg 

Bareth 

   143 Title Peer-Reviewed Open Research Data: Results of a Pilot 

 
Author Marjan Grootveld, Jeff van Egmond 

   
144 Title 

Trends in Use of Scientific Workflows: Insights from a Public Repository and 

Recommendations for Best Practice 

 
Author 

Richard Littauer, Karthik Ram, Bertram Ludäscher, William Michener, Rebecca 

Koskela 

   
145 Title 

The Data Management Skills Support Initiative: Synthesising Postgraduate 

Training in Research Data Management 

 
Author Laura Molloy, Kellie Snow 

   

146 Title 

Development of a Pilot Data Management Infrastructure for Biomedical 

Researchers at University of Manchester – Approach, Findings, Challenges and 

Outlook of the MaDAM Project 

 
Author 

Meik Poschen, June Finch, Rob Procter, Mhorag Goff, Mary McDerby, Simon 

Collins, Jon Besson, Lorraine Beard, Tom Grahame 

   147 Title DMP Online and DMPTool: Different Strategies Towards a Shared Goal 

 
Author Andrew Sallans, Martin Donnelly 

   
  

International Journal of Doctoral Studies (IJDS) 

  
Volume 7, 2012 

   
148 Title 

Doctoral Students‟ Perceptions of Characteristics of Effective College 

Teachers: A Mixed Analysis  

 
Author 

Monika R. Anderson, Jacqueline M. Ingram, Brandie J. Buford, Roslinda Rosli, 

Michelle L. Bledsoe, Anthony J. Onwuegbuzie 

   
149 Title 

Navigating the Doctoral Experience: The Role of Social Support in Successful 

Degree Completion  

 
Author Dharmananda Jairam, David H. Kahl 

   

http://www.ijikm.org/Volume7/IJIKMv7p205-220Thirunarayanan642.pdf
http://www.ijikm.org/Volume7/IJIKMv7p205-220Thirunarayanan642.pdf
http://www.ijikm.org/Volume7/IJIKMv7p221-236Simic645.pdf
http://www.ijikm.org/Volume7/IJIKMv7p221-236Simic645.pdf
http://www.ijikm.org/Volume7/IJIKMv7p237-255Barjis620.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume7/IJDSv7p279-309Anderson0360.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume7/IJDSv7p279-309Anderson0360.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume7/IJDSv7p311-329Jairam0369.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume7/IJDSv7p311-329Jairam0369.pdf


10 
 

150 Title 
The Employment Status of Doctoral Recipients: An Exploratory Study in the 

Netherlands  

 
Author Rens van de Schoot, Mara Yerkes, Hans Sonneveld 

   
151 Title 

Relationships among Attitudes, Coping Strategies, and Achievement in 

Doctoral-Level Statistics Courses: A Mixed Research Study  

 
Author Julie P. Combs, Anthony J. Onwuegbuzie 

   152 Title Interdisciplinary Doctoral Student Socialization  

 
Author 

Susan K. Gardner, Jessica Jansujwicz, Karen Hutchins, Brittany Cline, Vanessa 

Levesque 

   
153 Title 

Exploring the Fit between Doctoral Students‟ and Supervisors‟ Perceptions of 

Resources and Challenges vis-à-vis the Doctoral Journey  

 
Author Kirsi Pyhältö, Jenna Vekkaila, Jenni Keskinen 

   
  

International Research: Journal of Library and Information Science 

  
Issue 2, 2012 

   
154 Title 

International Graduate Students in Academic Libraries: A User Survey Usage 

of Online Catalog at Emporia State University  

 
Author Esther Akomolafe-Fatuyi and Mohammed Nasser Al-Suqri 

   
155 Title 

Review of International Librarianship Open-Access Journals Conformity with 

ISO Standards  

 
Author Fahimeh Babalhavaeji and Samira Hashemi 

   

156 Title 

The Use of Search Strategies in OPAC: A Comparative Study of Central 

Library, IIT Delhi; P. K. Kelkar Library, IIT Kanpur and Allama Iqbal Library, 

Kashmir University  

 
Author Hilal Ahmad; Muzamil Mushtaq and Sheikh Mohd Imran 

   
157 Title 

Diminishing Use of Library Services by the Students of an Engineering 

Institution in Odisha, India 

 
Author N.K. Sahu; Dillip K Swain and Madhusmita Rout 

   
158 Title 

Utilizing Social Media for Dynamic Library Services Delivery: The Nigeria 

Experience  

 
Author Chinwe Nwogo Ezeani and Uzoamaka Igwesi 

   
159 Title 

Information Needs and Search Strategies of International Air Travellers in 

Nigeria 

 
Author Williams E. Nwagwu and Ayodeji Kolapo 

   
160 Title 

An Assessment of the Adequacy of TINLIB Software Modules and Level of 

Implementation in Three Nigerian University Libraries  

 
Author Joseph Tumba and Gbadebo O. Oyelekan 

   161 Title Use of Internet by Social Sciences Students of Marathwada Region: A Study 

 
Author Madansing D. Golwal; Waghmare S.S. and Gajbe S.S. 

   162 Title A Study on Innovation of Network Topology in Academic Library  

 
Author S. Dhanavandan and M. Tamizhchelvan 

   163 Title Acquisition of E-Journals in Libraries  

 
Author Faizul Nisha 

   
164 Title 

Relationship of Noise to Undergraduate Students‟ Use of Federal University 

Libraries in Nigeria 

 
Author Georgina Uchey Oyedum 

165 Title Societal Marketing approach to public libraries services in North East India 

 
Author M. Singson 

   166 Title Public Relations Practices in Academic Libraries  

 
Author Odede Israel 

   167 Title Analysis of Oriental Treasure in Select Libraries of Srinagar: A Survey  

 
Author Hakim Rosy; Iram Zehra Mirza and Shujat Afifa Khan 

      

http://ijds.org/Volume7/IJDSv7p331-348Schoot0367.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume7/IJDSv7p331-348Schoot0367.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume7/IJDSv7p349-375Combs0388.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume7/IJDSv7p349-375Combs0388.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume7/IJDSv7p377-394Gardner0385.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume7/IJDSv7p395-414Pyhalto383.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume7/IJDSv7p395-414Pyhalto383.pdf
http://irjlis.com/international-graduate-students-academic-libraries/
http://irjlis.com/international-graduate-students-academic-libraries/
http://irjlis.com/review-international-librarianship-open-access-iso-standards/
http://irjlis.com/review-international-librarianship-open-access-iso-standards/
http://irjlis.com/search-strategies-opac-comparative-study-iit-delhi-kashmir-university-iit-kanpur/
http://irjlis.com/search-strategies-opac-comparative-study-iit-delhi-kashmir-university-iit-kanpur/
http://irjlis.com/search-strategies-opac-comparative-study-iit-delhi-kashmir-university-iit-kanpur/
http://irjlis.com/diminishing-use-of-library-services-by-the-students-of-an-engineering-institution-in-odisha-india/
http://irjlis.com/diminishing-use-of-library-services-by-the-students-of-an-engineering-institution-in-odisha-india/
http://irjlis.com/utilizing-social-media-for-dynamic-library-services-delivery-the-nigeria-experience/
http://irjlis.com/utilizing-social-media-for-dynamic-library-services-delivery-the-nigeria-experience/
http://irjlis.com/information-needs-and-search-strategies-of-international-air-travellers-in-nigeria/
http://irjlis.com/information-needs-and-search-strategies-of-international-air-travellers-in-nigeria/
http://irjlis.com/an-assessment-of-the-adequacy-of-tinlib-software-modules-and-level-of-implementation-in-three-nigerian-university-libraries/
http://irjlis.com/an-assessment-of-the-adequacy-of-tinlib-software-modules-and-level-of-implementation-in-three-nigerian-university-libraries/
http://irjlis.com/use-of-internet-by-social-sciences-students-of-marathwada-region-a-study/
http://irjlis.com/a-study-on-innovation-of-network-topology-in-academic-library/
http://irjlis.com/acquisition-of-e-journals-in-libraries/
http://irjlis.com/relationship-of-noise-to-undergraduate-students-use-of-federal-university-libraries-in-nigeria/
http://irjlis.com/relationship-of-noise-to-undergraduate-students-use-of-federal-university-libraries-in-nigeria/
http://irjlis.com/societal-marketing-approach-to-public-libraries-services-in-north-east-india/
http://irjlis.com/public-relations-practices-in-academic-libraries/
http://irjlis.com/analysis-of-oriental-treasure-in-select-libraries-of-srinagar-a-survey/


11 
 
168 Title Awareness and Utility of Periodical Index among the Users of Banasthali 

Vidyapith& University of Rajasthan: A Critical study 

 
Author Shesh Mishra 

   
  

Internet Research 

  
Volume 23, Issue 1, 2013 

   
169 Title 

Sense of Virtual Community and Knowledge Contribution in a P3 Virtual 

Community: Motivation and Experience 

 
Author Guan-Lin Chen, Shu-Chen Yang, Shung-Ming Tang 

   170 Title Recommending Quality Book Reviews from Heterogeneous Websites 

 
Author Duen-Ren Liu, Wei-Hsiao Chen, Po-Huan Chiu 

   
171 Title 

Online Shoppers‟ Perceptions of E-Retailers‟ Ethics, Cultural Orientation, and 

Loyalty: An Exploratory Study in Taiwan 

 
Author Long-Chuan Lu, Hsiu-Hua Chang, Shih-Ting Yu 

   
172 Title 

The effects of blogger recommendations on customers‟ online shopping 

intentions 

 
Author chinlung Hsu, Judy Chuan-Chuan Lin, Hsiu-Sen Chiang 

   173 Title Exploring Interaction: Print and Online News Media Synergies 

 
Author Gary Graham, Anita Greenhill 

   
  

Issues in Science and Technology Librarianship 

  
Issue 71, 2012 

   
174 Title 

Creating a Geo-Referenced Bibliography with Google Earth and GeoCommons: 

the Coos Bay Bibliography  

 
Author Jenni Schmitt and Barb Butler, University of Oregon 

   

175 Title 

How Much Is Enough? Examining Computer Science and Civil Engineering 

Citation Data to Inform Collection Development and Retention Decisions in 

Three Large Canadian University Libraries  

 
Author 

Michelle Spence, University of Toronto, Tara Mawhinney, McGill University, 

and Eugene Barsky, University of British Columbia 

      
176 Title 

Engaging Research Groups: Rethinking Information Literacy for Graduate 

Students 

 
Author Bonnie L. Fong and Darren B. Hansen, Rutgers University 

   
177 Title 

Literature Use in Engineering and Computer Science Research: An Analysis of 

Works Cited in Dissertations and Theses  

 
Author Janet Fransen, University of Minnesota 

   
178 Title 

JSTOR's "Data for Research": A Bibliometric Analysis of Mathematics in 

Economics  

 
Author Art King, Brian Simboli, and Kevin Rom, Lehigh University 

   
  

Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship 

  
Volume 18, Issue 1, 2013 

   179 Title Events and EVENTUS: Understanding and Facilitating Event Studies 

 
Author Michael Halperin & Edward J. Lusk 

   
180 Title 

Assessing Business Students‟ Research Skills for the Capstone Project in the 

Strategic Management Course  

 
Author Melissa Whitesell & Marilyn M. Helms 

   

181 Title 

You Can Lead Students to the Library, but Can You Make Them Do Research? 

The Effect of Syllabus Design and Content on Undergraduates‟ Perceptions 

and Use of the Academic Library 

 
Author 

Adam E. Haigh 

 

   
182 Title 

Clarity and Chaos: Is There a Preferred Citation Style in Business Academic 

Literature? 

 
Author Leticia Camacho 

   

http://irjlis.com/awareness-and-utility-of-periodical-index-among-the-users-of-banasthali-vidyapith-university-of-rajasthan-a-critical-study/
http://irjlis.com/awareness-and-utility-of-periodical-index-among-the-users-of-banasthali-vidyapith-university-of-rajasthan-a-critical-study/
http://www.istl.org/12-fall/article1.html
http://www.istl.org/12-fall/article1.html
http://www.istl.org/12-fall/refereed1.html
http://www.istl.org/12-fall/refereed1.html
http://www.istl.org/12-fall/refereed1.html
http://www.istl.org/12-fall/refereed2.html
http://www.istl.org/12-fall/refereed2.html
http://www.istl.org/12-fall/refereed3.html
http://www.istl.org/12-fall/refereed3.html
http://www.istl.org/12-fall/refereed4.html
http://www.istl.org/12-fall/refereed4.html
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/08963568.2013.736307
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/08963568.2013.736307
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Haigh%2C+Adam+E.)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Camacho%2C+Leticia)


12 
 

  
Journal of Documentation 

  
Volume 69, Issue 1, 2013 

   
183 Title 

An exploratory study on social library system users‟ information seeking 

modes 

 
Author Tingting Jiang 

   184 Title Nodes and Arcs: Concept Map, Semiotics, and Knowledge Organization 

 
Author Alon I. Friedman, Richard Smiraglia 

   
185 Title 

Search Result List Evaluation versus Document Evaluation:Similarities and 

Differences 

 
Author Iris Xie, Edward Benoit III 

   186 Title QuikScan Formatting as a Means to Improve Text Recall 

 
Author Hans van der Meij, Jan van der Meij, David K. Farkas 

   
187 Title 

Does Place Affect User Engagement and Understanding? Mobile Learner 

Perceptions on the Streets of New York 

 
Author Anthony Cocciolo, Debbie Rabina 

   
188 Title 

Connecting with new information landscapes: Information literacy practices of 

refugees 

 
Author Annemaree Lloyd, Mary Anne Kennan, Kim M Thompson, Asim Qayyum 

   189 Title Readers' Perceptions of Authors' Citation Behaviour 

 
Author Peter Willett 

   
  

Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship 

  
Volume 24, Issue 4, 2012 

   
190 Title 

If You Can Make it There, You Can Make it Anywhere: Providing Reference 

and Instructional Library Services in the Virtual Environment 

 
Author Elizabeth Leonard & Maureen J. Morasch 

   191 Title Retrieval Performance and Indexing Differences in ABELL and MLAIB 

 
Author Vince Graziano 

   
192 Title 

Think Globally! Enhancing the International Student Experience with 

LibGuides 

 
Author Ning Han & Susan L. Hall 

   193 Title Tips from the Trenches 

 
Author Denise A. Garofalo  

   194 Title Erm Ideas And Innovations 

 
Author Kari Schmidt 

   195 Title E-Resource Round Up 

 
Author Ahava Cohen  

   196 Title Implementation and Use of the Reference Analytics Module of Libanswers 

 
Author Robert Flatley & Robert Bruce Jensen 

   
197 Title 

Access to Digital Content: Diverse Approaches (ALA's Digital Content And 

Libraries Working Group: Update and Future Directions) 

 
Author Nancy M. Foasberg  

   198 Title Fair Use, Intellectual Property, and New Media  

 
Author Nancy M. Foasberg  

   
199 Title 

Taking Instruction to the Next Level: Creating Evaluations to Assess Student 

Learning Online 

 
Author Nancy M. Foasberg  

   200 Title Game Changer or the Anti-Overdrive? 

 
Author Benjamin Malczewski  

   201 Title Using Graphic Design to Improve your Library 

 
Author Howard Craig Marks  

      

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Graziano%2C+Vince)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Garofalo%2C+Denise+A.)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Schmidt%2C+Kari)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Cohen%2C+Ahava)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2012.732839
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2012.732839
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Foasberg%2C+Nancy+M.)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2012.732840
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Foasberg%2C+ancy+M.)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Foasberg%2C+Nancy+M.)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Malczewski%2C+Benjamin)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Marks%2C+Howard+Craig)


13 
 
202 Title The Lowly Index 

 
Author Steven Shapiro  

   
  

Journal of Enterprise Information Management 

  
Volume 25, Issue 6, 2012 

   203 Title A study of e-market adoption barriers in the local government sector 

 
Author Michael Johnson 

 
Keyword 

Case study research, E-market adoption barriers, E-procurement, Local 

authorities, Local government, Local government sector, Public sector 

procurement, United Kingdom 

   204 Title A model of critical success factors for software projects 

 
Author Goparaju Purna Sudhakar (pp. 537 - 558) 

 
Keyword 

Critical success factors, Information systems, Managing software projects, 

Product factors, Project success, Team factors 

   
205 Title 

Social networking services adoption in corporate communication: the case of 

China 

 
Author Ramzi El-Haddadeh, Vishanth Weerakkody, Juanjuan Peng (pp. 559 - 575) 

 
Keyword 

China, Chinese market, Corporate communications, Social networking 

services, Social networks, Technology adoption 

   
206 Title 

The relationship between ERP system and supply chain management 

performance in Malaysian manufacturing companies 

 
Author Ahmad Saleh Shatat, Zulkifli Mohamed Udin (pp. 576 - 604) 

 
Keyword 

Enterprise resource planning (ERP) system, Malaysia, Manufacturing 

industries, SCM, Supply chain management 

   
207 Title 

Understanding t-government progress and issues: a case study of a United 

Kingdom local authority 

 
Author Stephen Jones (pp. 605 - 618) 

 
Keyword 

Collaboration, Innovation, Public sector local authorities, T-government, 

Transformation, United Kingdom 

   
  

Journal of Information Literacy 

  
Volume 6, Issue 2, 2012 

   208 Title Indicators of adult information literacy  

 
Author 

Ralph Catts 

 

209 Title 
Assessing students‟ information literacy skills in two secondary schools in 

Singapore  

 
Author 

Yun-ke Chang, Xue Zhang, Intan Azura Mokhtar, Schubert Foo, Shaheen 

Majid, Brendan Luyt, Yin-leng Theng 

   210 Title 'Digital fluency': towards young people's critical use of the internet  

 
Author Carl Miller, Jamie Bartlett 

   
211 Title 

Mobile information literacy: a preliminary outline of information behaviour in a 

mobile environment  

 
Author Andrew Walsh 

   
212 Title 

Meeting information literacy outcomes: Partnering with faculty to create 

effective information literacy assessment  

 
Author Debra Anne Hoffmann, Kristen LaBonte 

   

213 Title 

Poster presentations as an assessment tool in a third/college-level 

Information Literacy course: an effective method of measuring student 

understanding of library research skills 

 
Author JaNae Kinikin, Keith Hench 

   
214 Title 

Social media, authentic learning and embedded librarianship: a case study of 

dietetics students  

 
Author Rebecca K. Miller 

      

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Shapiro%2C+Steven)
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/PRA-V6-I2-2012-1
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/PRA-V6-I2-2012-2
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/PRA-V6-I2-2012-2
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/PRA-V6-I2-2012-3
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/PRA-V6-I2-2012-4
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/PRA-V6-I2-2012-4
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/LLC-V6-I2-2012-1
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/LLC-V6-I2-2012-1
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/LLC-V6-I2-2012-2
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/LLC-V6-I2-2012-2
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/LLC-V6-I2-2012-2
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/LLC-V6-I2-2012-4
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/LLC-V6-I2-2012-4


14 
 
215 Title Reflection for learning: understanding the value of reflective writing for 

information literacy development 

 
Author Pamela McKinney, Barbara A Sen 

   216 Title Information Literacy Passport for clinical students and clinicians 

 
Author Colin Engel 

   
217 Title 

British and Irish Association of Law Librarians (BIALL) Legal Information 

Literacy Statement 

 
Author Natasha Choolhun, Ruth Bird 

   
218 Title 

Developing SMILE using OERs and existing resources at Glasgow Caledonian 

University 

 
Author Marion Kelt 

   
219 Title 

Conference report from the International Conference on Media and 

Information Literacy for Knowledge Societies 

 
Author Nancy Graham 

   220 Title 'The Road to information literacy' IFLA Satellite meeting in Finland 

 
Author Maria Bell, Katy Wrathall 

   
  

Journal of Information, Information Technology, and Organizations 

  
Volume 7, 2012 

   221 Title Internal Intellectual Assets: A Management Interpretation  

 
Author M. Gordon Hunter, Nina Evans, James Price 

   
222 Title 

Comparing and Prioritizing the Factors Affecting Purchase Decisions in 

Innovation Adoption in a Post-Secondary Educational Setting  

 
Author Katherine C. Lafreniere, M. Gordon Hunter, Sameer Deshpande 

   
223 Title 

The Emergence of Electronic Word-of-Mouth as a Marketing Channel for the 

Digital Marketplace  

 
Author Ravi S Sharma, Miguel Morales-Arroyo, Tushar Pandey 

   224 Title Involvement in Small Community Based Organisations‟ Websites  

 
Author Stephen Burgess, Scott Bingley, M. Gordon Hunter 

   
  

Journal of Information, Information Technology, and Organizations 

  
Volume 8, 2013 

   225 Title Digital Divide, Knowledge and Innovations  

 
Author Marek Giebel 

   
  

Journal of Intellectual Capital 

  
Volume 14,  Issue 1, 2013 

   226 Title The third stage of IC: Towards a new IC future and beyond 

 
Author John Dumay 

   227 Title Intellectual capital research: A critical examination of the third stage 

 
Author John Dumay, Tatiana Garanina 

   
228 Title 

From measuring to learning? Probing the evolutionary path of IC research and 

practices 

 
Author Ai Yu, Patrick Humphreys 

   
229 Title 

Intellectual Capital Accounting in Action: Enhancing Learning through 

Interventionist Research 

 
Author Maria Serena Chiucchi 

   230 Title IMPLEMENTING AN IC FRAMEWORK IN PRACTICE 

 
Author Paola Demartini, Paola Paoloni 

   231 Title Intellectual Capital in a Recession: Evidence from UK SMEs 

 
Author Lennox Joseph Henry 

   232 Title Beyond eco-efficiency: Understanding CS through the IC practice lens 

 
Author Kendra Lyn Wasiluk 

   

http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/LLC-V6-I2-2012-5
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/LLC-V6-I2-2012-5
http://www.informingscience.org/jiito/articles/JIITOv6p001-013Hunter502.pdf
http://www.informingscience.org/jiito/articles/JIITOv6p015-039Lafreniere508.pdf
http://www.informingscience.org/jiito/articles/JIITOv6p015-039Lafreniere508.pdf
http://www.informingscience.org/jiito/articles/JIITOv6p041-061Ravi0561.pdf
http://www.informingscience.org/jiito/articles/JIITOv6p041-061Ravi0561.pdf
http://www.informingscience.org/jiito/articles/JIITOv6p063-080Burgess0541.pdf
http://www.iiakm.org/jiito/articles/JIITOv8p001-024Giebel562.pdf


15 
 
233 Title NOT ALL SUNSHINE AND ROSES: DISCOVERING INTELLECTUAL LIABILITIES 

"IN ACTION" 

 
Author MARCO GIULIANI 

   
234 Title 

A micro intellectual capital knowledge flow model: A critical account of IC 

inside the classroom 

 
Author Gary R OLIVER 

   235 Title IC 21 - Reflections from 21 years of IC Practice and Theory 

 
Author Leif Edvinsson 

   

  

 

 

Journal of Interlibrary Loan, Document Delivery & Electronic Reserve 

  
Volume 22, Issue 5, 2012  

   236 Title A Case for Integration of Interlibrary Loan and Reference 

 
Author Hong Ta-Moore & Kathleen S. Mannino 

   
237 Title 

Utilization of Consortium for e-Resources in Agriculture (CeRA) by Faculty of 

Guru Angad Dev Veterinary and Animal Sciences University (GADVASU)  

 
Author Nirmal Singh & Dhiraj Kumar 

   
238 Title 

Handling Internet Connectivity Challenges in a Typical University Academic 

Library in Nigeria: A Case Study of Kenneth Dike Library  

 
Author Reuben Abiodun Ojo & Dauda Olayinka Ayanda 

   239 Title Optimizing Document Delivery at Simmons College Beatley Library  

 
Author Amy Deschenes  

   240 Title Is It Good to Share? An Effectiveness Study of the Indiana Share Program  

 
Author Jared Harmon  

   
241 Title 

Fourteen Things to Look for When Hiring New Staff in Interlibrary 

Loan/Document Delivery 

 
Author Kristine Jo Shrauger, Mary Radnor & Ariana Santiago 

   
  

Journal of Knowledge Management 

  
Volume 17, Issue 1, 2013 

   
242 Title 

Strategic Analysis of Knowledge Firms: The links between Knowledge 

Management and Leadership 

 
Author Anooshiravan Merat, Damien Bo 

   243 Title Knowledge Mapping: Encouragements and Impediments to Adoption 

 
Author Joseph Lee, Dieter Fink 

   244 Title Knowledge Transfer across Dissimilar Cultures 

 
Author Wai Fong Wai Boh, Thanh T Nguyen, Yun Xu 

   245 Title Structuring knowledge transfer from experts to newcomers 

 
Author Widad Guechtouli, Juliette Rouchier, Magali Orillard 

   246 Title Are internal knowledge transfer strategies double-edged swords? 

 
Author Xiu-Hao Ding, Heng Liu, Yongtao Song 

   247 Title Acquiring external knowledge to avoid wheel re-invention 

 
Author Victor Wilfredo Bohorquez Lopez, Jose Esteves 

   
248 Title 

Synthesizing seeming incompatibilities to foster knowledge creation and 

innovation 

 
Author Jader Zelaya-Zamora, Dai Senoo 

   249 Title Knowledge sharing amongst academics in UK universities 

 
Author Roger Fullwood, Jennifer Rowley, Rachel Delbridge 

   
250 Title 

The Intellectual Core and Impact of the Knowledge Management Academic 

Discipline 

 
Author Alexander Serenko, Nick Bontis 

   
  

 

http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wild20?open=22#vol_22
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2012.737761
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2012.737761
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2012.740440
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2012.740440
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2012.743496
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Deschenes%2C+Amy)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2012.743956
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Harmon%2C+Jared)


16 
 

Journal of Library Administration 

  
Volume 52, Issue 8, 2012  

   
251 Title 

Trends, Opportunities, and Innovations in Health Sciences Libraries: 

Introduction 

 
Author Shari Clifton & Joy Summers-Ables 

   252 Title Applying Return on Investment (ROI) in Libraries 

 
Author Betsy Kelly, Claire Hamasu & Barbara Jones 

   
253 Title 

The Growing Crisis: Scholarly Publishing Pressures Facing Health Sciences 

Libraries 

 
Author Karen Butter, Anneliese Taylor, Emma Cryer & Patricia Thibodeau 

   
254 Title 

Across the Table: Competing Perspectives for Managing Technology in a 

Library Setting 

 
Author Jason Bengtson & Brian Bunnett 

   255 Title Embedded & Clinical Librarianship: Administrative Support for Vital New Roles 

 
Author Kimberly Brady & Michelle Kraft 

   256 Title The Disaster Information Specialist: An Emerging Role for Health Librarians 

 
Author Robin M. Featherstone  

   
257 Title 

Developing E-Science and Research Services and Support at the University of 

Minnesota Health Sciences Libraries  

 
Author 

Layne M. Johnson, John T. Butler & Lisa R. Johnston 

 

  

LIBER Quarterly:  The Journal of the Association of European 

Research Libraries 

  
Volume 22, Issue 3, 2012 

   
258 Title 

OpenAIRE - Building a collaborative Open Access infrastructure for European 

researchers  

 
Author Najla Rettberg, Birgit Schmidt 

   259 Title Licensing Revisited: Open Access Clauses in Practice  

 
Author Birgit Schmidt, Kathleen Shearer 

   260 Title Research group librarian – a cooperating partner in research?  

 
Author Heidi Kristin Olsen 

   
261 Title 

Information literacy competency standards for higher education and their 

correlation with the cycle of knowledge generation  

 
Author Alejandro Uribe Tirado, Wilson Castaño Muñoz 

   
262 Title 

Open source technologies for delivering historical maps online - case studies 

at the National Library of Scotland  

 
Author Christopher Fleet, Petr Pridal 

   
  

Library and Information Research 

  
Volume 36, Issue 113, 2012 

   

263 Title 

A personal reflection on researching and writing my dissertation: "The effect 

of homelessness on information access, identity formation and social 

interaction".  

 
Author Thomas Muggleton 

   264 Title Imagination in LIS Research  

 
Author Paul Sturges 

   
265 Title 

The right resources to support LIS research: findings from the RiLIES2 project 

poll  

 
Author Peter Cruickshank, Hazel Hall, Christine Margaret Irving 

   
266 Title 

Prioritising research and dissemination: a Delphi study of NHS Highland 

midwives 

 
Author Kathleen Yvonne Irvine, Wendy Jessiman, Alison Felce 

      

http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wjla20?open=52#vol_52
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2012.746873
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2012.746873
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Featherstone%2C+Robin+M.)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2012.751291
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2012.751291
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8110
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8110
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8055
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8090
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8167
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8167
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8052
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8052
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/494
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/494
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/494
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/530
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/532
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/532
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/522
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/522


17 
 
267 Title Generating research income: library involvement in academic research 

 
Author Joanne Marsh, Gillian Evans 

   
268 Title 

Research support in a research assessment environment: The experience of 

„new‟ universities  

 
Author Gaby Haddow 

   
269 Title 

Using quantitative and qualitative unit profiling for identifying the contribution 

of library resources to teaching quality  

 
Author Stuart Palmer 

   270 Title The "principles" paper: some thoughts on an unusual hybrid  

 
Author Andrew Kenneth Shenton 

   
271 Title 

"Permeating all community activities"?; comparing events and programming 

in Westminster and Tower Hamlets public libraries  

 
Author Meredith Ship, Lyn Robinson 

   
  

Library Hi Tech News 

  
Volume 29, Issue 9, 2012 

   
272 Title 

The African Public Library Summit, Johannesburg, South Africa, September 

19-21, 2012 

 
Author T. Michael Weah 

 
Keywords Africa, Conferences, Librarians, Public libraries 

   273 Title Using a digital preservation system to ensure access to online digital content 

 
Author Philip Gust 

 
Keywords 

Digital documents, Digital preservation systems, Digital rights management, 

Information technology, Libraries, Library systems, Link resolver, LOCKSS, 

Online public access catalogue 

   274 Title A study of institutional repositories on women's studies in India and Canada 

 
Author Sarika Sawant 

 
Keywords 

Canada, Curricula, Document management, India, Institutional repositories, 

Women, Women's studies, Women's studies centres 

   
  

Library Hi Tech News 

  
Volume 29, Issue 10, 2012 

   
275 Title 

Beyond access: local alternatives for global development – discovering 

libraries 

 
Author Martin Kesselman 

 
Keywords Conferences, Information services, Libraries, Library services, Technology 

   
276 Title 

NewGenLib 3: an integrated open source library management system that 

makes your library visible in web 

 
Author Rabishankar Giri 

 
Keywords 

Libraries, Library management systems, Library systems, NewGenLib, Open 

source software 

      277 Title Professional profile of digital repository manager 

 
Author Angela Repanovici 

 
Keywords 

Archive management, Digital libraries, Digital repository, Digital storage, 

Information science, Marketing research, Open access, Quality management, 

Repository manager, Romania 

   278 Title Transformation of the scholarly communication cycle 

 
Author Sarika Sawant 

 
Keywords 

Open access, Open access journals, Open archives, Scholarly communication, 

Web 2.0 

   
  

Library Management 

  
Volume 34, Issue 1-2, 2013 

   
279 Title 

Setting goals for change in the information age: Approaches of academic 

library directors in the United States 

http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/539
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/542
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/542
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/520
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/520
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/519
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/506
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/506


18 
 

 
Author Zhixian Yi 

   
280 Title 

Transition and Transcendence: The Innovative Development of Shanghai 

Library 

 
Author Wu Jianzhong, Xuyan CHEN 

   
281 Title 

Sustainable management" of commercial electronic research resources and of 

its use in bibliometrics 

 
Author 

Amanda Regolini, Emilie Gentilini, Marie-Pascale Baligand, Emmanuelle 

Jannès-Ober 

   
282 Title 

Exploring the determinants of e-learning systems continuance intention in 

academic libraries 

 
Author Chiao-Chen Chang 

   
283 Title 

Evaluating the service quality in the Regional Information Center for Science 

and Technology using the Six Sigma methodology 

 
Author Ali Biranvand, Ali Akbar Khasseh 

   284 Title Public relations in academic libraries in Gulf Cooperation Council (GCC) states 

 
Author Husain A Alansari 

   285 Title Digital Preservation Strategies at Colorado State University Libraries 

 
Author Beth Oehlerts, Shu Liu 

   286 Title Leadership Training and Development: an Academic Library's Findings 

 
Author Louise Mort Feldmann, Allison V. Level, Shu Liu 

   287 Title Exploring factors in non-use of hospital library resources 

 
Author Hugh Preston, Fred O'Dell 

      288 Title Embedding Innovation for Scholarly Information and Research 

 
Author 

JoAnne Sparks, Linda O'Brien, Joanna Richardson, Malcolm Wolski, Sanja 

Tadic, Joanne Morris 

   
  

Library Review 

  
Volume 61, Issue 8-9, 2012 

   289 Title Three views of the “musical work”: bibliographical control in the music domain 

 
Author Monika Pietras, Lyn Robinson  

 
Keywords 

Bibliographic control, Conceptual analysis, Domain analysis, Epistemology, 

Functional Requirements for Bibliographic Records, Indexing, Information 

retrieval, Music, Music information, Philosophical analysis, Special libraries, 

Works 

   290 Title Early modern Oxford bindings in twenty-first century markup 

 
Author Elizabeth McCarthy, Anne Welsh, Sarah Wheale  

 
Keywords Books, Digital documents, History, Libraries, Research libraries 

   291 Title Oriental manuscripts in India: a literature survey 

 
Author S.M. Shafi, Mohammad Ishaq Lone  

 
Keywords 

Archives, Collections management, History, India, Manuscripts, Oriental 

libraries, Oriental libraries-India, Oriental manuscripts, Oriental manuscripts-

India, Research libraries, University libraries 

   292 Title Bibliometric and webometric methods for assessing research collaboration 

 
Author Sharunizam Shari, Gaby Haddow, Paul Genoni  

 
Keywords 

Bibliometrics, Biotechnology, Malaysia, Research collaboration, Research 

work, Webometrics 

   
293 Title 

Accessibility of web search engines: Towards a deeper understanding of 

barriers for people with disabilities 

 
Author Friederike Kerkmann, Dirk Lewandowski  

 
Keywords 

Accessibility, Disability, Disabled people, Inclusion, Internet, Search engines, 

Web Accessibility Initiative, Web search, Web search engine 

   294 Title Baby boomers, their elders and the public library 

 
Author Mary F. Cavanagh, Wendy Robbins  



19 
 

 
Keywords 

Baby boomer generation, Canada, Elderly people, Elders, Ethic of care, 

Library as place, Library users, Public libraries 

   295 Title Public libraries in the recession: the librarian's axiom 

 
Author Reetu Child, Anne Goulding  

 
Keywords 

Information services, Job-seeking information and advice, Public libraries, 

Recession, United Kingdom, User studies 

   
  

Libres: Library and Information Science Research Electronic Journal 

  
Volume 21, Issue 1, 2011 

   
296 Title 

Mobile Technologies - Information on the Move ... or Stuck in a Groove? - A 

South African Perspective  

 
Author Denise Rosemary Nicholson 

   
  

Libres: Library and Information Science Research Electronic Journal 

  
Volume 22, Issue 2, 2012 

   
297 Title 

Getting the picture: Interviews and photo elicitation at Edmonton Public 

Library  

 
Author 

Valerie Haberl 

 

   
298 Title 

The Role of Information Professionals in Geoscience Data Management: A 

Western Australian Perspective  

 
Author Vanessa E Johnson 

   
  

New Library World 

  
Volume 114, Issue 1-2, 2013 

   299 Title The role of public libraries in culture-led urban regeneration 

 
Author Dorte Skot-Hansen, Casper Hvenegaard Rasmussen, Henrik Jochumsen 

   
300 Title 

SMS based Content Alert System: A case with Bundelkhand University 

Library, Jhansi 

 
Author Sridevi Jetty, John Paul Anbu K. 

   301 Title Embedding Information Literacy in an M.A. TESOL Program 

 
Author Aline Soules, Sarah Nielsen, Hee Youn Lee, Kinda Al Rifae 

   
302 Title 

If You Build It, They Will Come: An Intra-Institutional User Engagement 

Process in the Learning Commons 

 
Author Diana L. H. Chan, Gabrielle K. W. Wong 

   
303 Title 

Rock Around the (Tenure) Clock: Research Strategies for New Academic 

Librarians 

 
Author Zara Wilkinson 

   304 Title A framework for public information services in the twenty-first century 

 
Author John van de Pas 

   305 Title From iPads to Fishing Rods: Checking out Library Materials 

 
Author Bruce Massis 

   306 Title Global Interoperability and Linked Data in Libraries 

 
Author Dydimus Zengenene 

   
  

New Library World 

  
Volume 114, Issue 3-4, 2013 

   307 Title Online Access to Higher Education on YouTubeEDU 

 
Author Hsin-liang Chen, Sarah B. Gilchrist 

   308 Title Prevalence of Widget Applications on Library Websites: An Analytical Study 

 
Author Tanmay De Sarkar 

   
309 Title 

The Impact of Cloud Computing on the Future of Academic Library Practices 

and Services 

 
Author Judith Mavodza 

   310 Title Going Mobile: Creating a Mobile Presence for Your Library 

http://libres.curtin.edu.au/libres22n1/Nicholson_EssOp_LIBRES21n2.pdf
http://libres.curtin.edu.au/libres22n1/Nicholson_EssOp_LIBRES21n2.pdf
http://libres.curtin.edu.au/libres22n2/HaberlWortman_refereedl.pdf
http://libres.curtin.edu.au/libres22n2/HaberlWortman_refereedl.pdf
http://libres.curtin.edu.au/libres22n2/VEJohnson_refereed_vol22n2.pdf
http://libres.curtin.edu.au/libres22n2/VEJohnson_refereed_vol22n2.pdf


20 
 

 
Author Gillian Andrea Nowlan 

   311 Title Motivation for Grant Writing among Academic Librarians 

 
Author Patricia Keogh 

   
312 Title 

Open Access Journal Content Found in Commercial Full-Text Aggregation 

Databases and Journal Citation Reports. 

 
Author Joel Cummings 

   313 Title Textbook Affordability: The Library‟s Role 

 
Author Bruce Massis 

   314 Title 78th IFLA General Conference and Assembly (IFLA-2012) 

 
Author Getaneh Alemu 

   

  

 

OCLC Systems & Services 

  
Volume 29, Issue 1, 2013 

   
315 Title 

Updates from the Field: Impressive Library Systems and a Pivotal Judicial 

Ruling 

 
Author Norm Medeiros 

   316 Title Proactive Pedagogy 

 
Author Robert Fox 

   
317 Title 

Assessing the coverage of Hawaiian and Pacific books in the Google Books 

Digitization Project 

 
Author Andrew Philip Weiss, Ryan James 

   
318 Title 

Embracing the Shift to Cloud Computing: Knowledge and Skills for Systems 

Librarians 

 
Author Weiling Liu, Huibin (Heather) Cai 

   
319 Title 

The Public-Private Partnership Case Study in Digitization of Audiovisual 

Heritage 

 
Author Bogdan Trifunovic 

   320 Title Digitization in University Libraries of Pakistan 

 
Author Muhammad Rafiq, Kanwal Ameen 

   
  

Online Information Review 

  
Volume 37, Issue 1, 2013 

   
321 Title 

The Role of Symbols Signalling the Product Status on Online Users‟ 

Information Processing 

 
Author Raquel Gurrea, Carlos Orús, Carlos Flavián 

   
322 Title 

Internet addiction as a manageable resource: a focus on social network 

services 

 
Author Inwon Kang, Matthew Minsuk Shin, Chaunuk Park 

   
323 Title 

Unleash the Power of Mobile Word-of-Mouth: An Empirical Study of System 

and Information Characteristics in Ubiquitous Decision Making 

 
Author Xiao-Liang Shen, Nan Wang, Yongqiang Sun, Li Xiang 

   
324 Title 

Social Network Loyalty: Evaluating The Role of Attitude, Perceived Risk and 

Satisfaction 

 
Author Rafael Curras-perez, carla ruiz-mafe, Silvia Sanz-blas 

   
325 Title 

Exploring the effect of the human brand on consumers‟ decision quality in 

online shopping: an eye-tracking approach 

 
Author Kun Chang Lee, Seong Wook Chae 

   
326 Title 

The impact of ubiquitous decision support systems on decision quality through 

individual absorptive capacity and perceived usefulness 

 
Author Kun Chang Lee, Young Wook Seo, DAE SUNG LEE 

   
327 Title 

Factors affecting the intensity of emotional expressions in mobile 

communications 

 
Author Ohbyung Kwon, Choong-Ryuhn Kim, Gimun Kim 



21 
 

   
  

Program: electronic library and information systems 

  
Volume 47, Issue 1, 2013 

   
328 Title 

Use of cybercafe for Internet access by the students of Rufus Giwa 

Polytechnic Owo, Nigeria. 

 
Author 

Fasa Rachael Aladeniyi 

 

   
329 Title 

The use of Internet services and resources by Scientists at Olabisi Onabanjo 

University, Ago Iwoye, Nigeria 

 
Author Olubanke Mofoluwaso Bankole 

   
330 Title 

Evaluation of Interoperability Protocols in Repositories of Electronic Theses 

and Dissertations 

 
Author Hesamedin Hakimjavadi, Mohamad Noorman Masrek 

   
331 Title 

Interlinking educational Resources and the Web of Data – a Survey of 

Challenges and Approaches 

 
Author 

Stefan Dietze, Salvador Sanchez, Hannes Ebner, Hong Qing Yu, Daniela 

Giordano, Ivana Marenzi, Bernardo Pereira Nunes 

   
332 Title 

SemCiR: A Citation Recommendation System based on a Novel Semantic 

Distance Measure 

 
Author Fattane Zarrinkalam, Mohsen Kahani 

   
  

The Reference Librarian 

  
Volume 54, Issue 1, 2013  

   333 Title Free U.S. Government Databases for Non-Depository Libraries  

 
Author Barbara J. Costello 

   
334 Title 

Developing a Reading Community: Involving LIS Students in Planning a 

Readers‟ Advisory Event  

 
Author 

Loriene Roy, Marjory J. Gibson, Rebecca Halpern, Jessica McClean, Michael 

McCombs & Sandra E. Velazquez 

   335 Title Delivering and Assessing Music Reference Services 

 
Author Kirstin Dougan  

   336 Title It's Time to Teach Citation Basics  

 
Author Andrew Y. Lee  

   
337 Title 

Use It or Lose It! Results of a Use Study of the Print Sources in an Academic 

Library Reference Collection 

 
Author Jane Kessler  

   338 Title Reference Interviews: Getting Things Right  

 
Author Bryna Coonin & Cynthia Levine 

   
339 Title 

At the Reference Desk: Evolving Instructional Strategies: More Than Just a 

“Reference Librarian” 

 
Author Anamika Dasgupta  

   340 Title In Deference to Reference: Badabim, Badabum, That's Reference! 

 
Author Anthony Verdesca  

   
  

Science & Technology Libraries 

  
Volume 31, Issue 4, 2012  

   341 Title Profiles in Science for Science Librarians: Temple Grandin 

 
Author Pearl Jacobson  

342 Title 
Reviews of Science for Science Librarians: A Bibliographic Examination of 

Ornithology 

 
Author Shelley Denise Arvin  

   
343 Title 

A Tribute and BioBibliometric Study of Ellis Mount, the First Editor-in-Chief of 

Science & Technology Libraries  

 
Author Nestor L. Osorio & Bruce Slutsky 

   344 Title A Citation Study of Engineering Masters Theses at the University of 

http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wref20?open=54#vol_54
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2013.730943
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Costello%2C+Barbara+J.)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2012.732459
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2012.732459
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Dougan%2C+Kirstin)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2013.735522
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Lee%2C+Andrew+Y.)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Kessler%2C+Jane)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2013.735578
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Dasgupta%2C+Anamika)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Verdesca%2C+Anthony)
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wstl20?open=31#vol_31
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Jacobson%2C+Pearl)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Arvin%2C+Shelley+Denise)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2012.730385
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2012.730385
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2012.730461


22 
 

Oklahoma: Comparing the Years 1991 and 2011  

 
Author James Bierman  

   345 Title Urban Ecology: An Analysis of Interdisciplinarity 

 
Author Claudia Lascar  

   
346 Title 

Information Needs and Library Services for Doctoral Students and 

Postdoctoral Scholars at Georgia State University  

 
Author Robert Tomaszewski  

   
  

Scientometrics 

  
Volumes 94, Issue 1, 2013 

   
347 Title 

Technological collaboration patterns in solar cell industry based on patent 

inventors and assignees analysis 

 
Author Xiao-Ping Lei, Zhi-Yun Zhao, Xu Zhang, Dar-Zen Chen, Mu-Hsuan Huang 

   
348 Title 

Assessing researcher interdisciplinarity: a case study of the University of 

Hawaii NASA Astrobiology Institute  

 
Author Michael Gowanlock, Rich Gazan 

   
349 Title 

Love dynamics between science and technology: some evidences in 

nanoscience and nanotechnology  

 
Author Qingjun Zhao, Jiancheng Guan 

   
  

Sprouts : Working Papers on Information Systems 

  
2012 

   
350 Title 

Towards a Green IS Taxonomy," Proceedings > Proceedings of SIGGreen 

Workshop.  

 
Author Helen Hasan, Alemayehu Molla, Vanessa Cooper 

   

351 Title 

Reference Model for Sustainable Information Systems Management: 

Establishing a Holistic Research Agenda," Proceedings > Proceedings of 

SIGGreen Workshop.  

 
Author Erek, K., Loeser, F., Zarnekow, R. 

   
352 Title 

Towards a Theory of Strategic Alignment in Entrepreneurial Organizations," 

Proceedings > Proceedings of JAIS Theory Development Workshop.  

 
Author C.T. Street, R.B. Gallupe, Baker, J. 

353 Title 

All Friends Are Equal – Some Even More: An Investigation of Privacy 

Protection Among Facebook Users," Proceedings > Proceedings of JAIS Theory 

Development Workshop.  

 
Author Deuker, A., Albers, A., Rosenkranz, C. 

   
354 Title 

On the Distinction between Truthful, Invisible, False and Unobserved Events," 

Katholieke Universiteit Leuven, Belgium  

 
Author Caron, F., vanden Broucke, S.K.L.M., Vanthienen, J., Baesens, B. 

   
355 Title 

The struggle for 'appropriateness' - new sources of (techno-)stress," 

Proceedings > Proceedings of JAIS Theory Development Workshop.  

 
Author Schellhammer, S., Haines, R., Klein, S. 

   
356 Title 

Interpersonality and Online Persuasion," Proceedings > Proceedings of JAIS 

Theory Development Workshop.  

 
Author Wilson, E. V., Djamasbi, S. 

   

357 Title 

Undestanding Design Principles of Task Elicitation Systems - An Experimental 

Evaluation," Proceedings > Proceedings of JAIS Theory Development 

Workshop.  

 
Author Meth, H., Li, Y., Maedche, A., Mueller, B. 

   
358 Title 

Trust Happens: A Multi-Route Model of Trust Formation in Virtual Teams," 

Proceedings > Proceedings of JAIS Theory Development Workshop.  

 
Author Hung C, Dennis A.R., Robert L.P. 

   
359 Title 

A process model of outsourced information systems development projects," 

Proceedings > Proceedings of JAIS Theory Development Workshop.  

 
Author Vial, G., Rivard, S. 

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Bierman%2C+James)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Lascar%2C+Claudia)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2012.730465
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2012.730465
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Tomaszewski%2C+Robert)
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0944-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0944-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0765-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0765-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0785-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0785-7
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-25/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-25/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-24/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-24/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-24/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-20/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-20/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-17/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-17/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-17/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-16/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-16/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-15/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-15/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-23/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-23/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-22/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-22/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-22/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-21/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-21/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-19/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/12-19/


23 
 

   
  

Technical Services Quarterly 

  
Volume 30, Issue 1, 2013  

   360 Title RDA in Perspective: How to Use the Library Literature to Your Advantage  

 
Author Martha Fallahay Loesch 

   
361 Title 

Asking the Right Questions: An E-Resource Checklist for Documenting 

Cataloging Decisions for Batch Cataloging Projects 

 
Author Roman S. Panchyshyn  

   362 Title Comparison of Faculty and Student Ownership and Use of Technology 

 
Author Alice B. Ruleman  

   363 Title Repurposing Data in an Acquisitions Workflow 

 
Author Beverly J. Geckle  

   364 Title Is RDA Ready?: An Analysis of Case Studies on RDA Testing 

 
Author Erik Mitchell  

365 Title 

Technical Services Report: Integrating ERMs into the ILS: Systems for Holistic 

Resource Management. A Report of the LITA/ALCTS Electronic Resource 

Management Interest Group Meeting, American Library Association Midwinter 

Meeting, Dallas, January 2012  

 
Author Emma Cryer  

   

366 Title 

Technical Services Report: Report of the ALCTS Technical Services Workflow 

Efficiency Interest Group meeting, American Library Association Midwinter 

Meeting, Dallas, January 2012  

 
Author Megan Dazey  

   

367 Title 

Technical Services Report: Report of the ALCTS Functional Requirements of 

Bibliographic Records (FRBR) Interest Group Meeting, American Library 

Association Midwinter Meeting, Dallas, January 2012  

 
Author Debra Shapiro 

   

368 Title 

Technical Services Report: Report of the ALCTS Creative Ideas in Technical 

Services Interest Group Meeting, American Library Association Midwinter 

Meeting, Dallas, January 2012  

 
Author Libbie Crawford  

   

369 Title 

Technical Services Report: Discovery Systems: The Promise and the Reality. A 

Report of the RUSA MARS Local Systems & Services Program, American 

Library Association Annual Conference, Anaheim, June 2012  

 
Author Amy Fry  

   

370 Title 

Technical Services Report: Data Management: What is the library's role? A 

Report of the LITA/ALCTS Metadata Interest Group Program, American Library 

Association Annual Conference, Anaheim, June 2012  

 
Author Michael Dulock 

   

371 Title 

Technical Services Report: Comparing Discovery and Search Tools. A Report 

of the LITA Program, American Library Association Annual Conference, 

Anaheim, June 2012  

 
Author Dale Poulter  

   

372 Title 

Tech Services on the Web: CUNY Technical Services Wiki: RDA Resources 

http://cunycataloging.pbworks.com/w/browse/#view=ViewFolder&param=RD

A 

 
Author 

Jianrong Wang 

 

   373 Title Tech Services on the Web: Goodreads http://www.goodreads.com/ 

 
Author 

Doreen Sullivan 

 

 

   
374 Title 

Tech Services on the Web: Google Analytics 

http://www.google.com/analytics/  

http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wtsq20?open=30#vol_30
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735949
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Panchyshyn%2C+Roman+S.)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Ruleman%2C+Alice+B.)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Geckle%2C+Beverly+J.)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Mitchell%2C+Erik)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735961
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735961
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735961
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735961
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Cryer%2C+Emma)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735965
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735965
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735965
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Dazey%2C+Megan)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735967
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735967
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735967
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Shapiro%2C+Debra)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735970
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735970
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735970
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Crawford%2C+Libbie)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735971
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735971
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735971
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Fry%2C+Amy)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735973
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735973
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735973
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Dulock%2C+Michael)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735975
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735975
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735975
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Poulter%2C+Dale)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735976
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735976
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735976
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Wang%2C+Jianrong)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Sullivan%2C+Doreen)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735978
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735978


24 
 

 
Author Hong Ma  

      
375 Title 

Tech Servises on the Web: The PlanforCloud Calculator 

http://www.planforcloud.com/  

 
Author Helen Heinrich 

   
376 Title 

Tech Services on the Web: TechSoup for Nonprofits Disaster Planning and 

Recovery Toolkit http://www.techsoup.org/toolkits/disasterplan/  

 
Author Mary Mallery 

   
377 Title 

Tech Services on the Web: WordPress http://www.wordpress.com/ 

http://www.wordpress.org  

 
Author Jennifer M. Eustis  

   378 Title Tech Services on the Web: Worldcat http://www.worldcat.org/ 

 
Author Denise A. Garofalo 

   
  

Electronic Library, The 

  
Volume 31, Issue 1, 2013 

   379 Title An Identification of a Model for Digital Library Critical Success Factors 

 
Author Fatemeh Lagzian, A Abrizah, Mee Chin Wee 

   
380 Title 

Feasibility Assessment of Creating an Intra-Library Loan System and 

Document Delivery Services In Public Libraries of Fars Province 

 
Author Ali Biranvand, Hadi Sharif Moghaddam 

   
381 Title 

User perception and use of OPAC: A comparison of three universities in 

Punjab Region (India) 

 
Author Shiv Kumar, Ranjana Vohra 

   382 Title Evaluation of e-learning course Information literacy for medical students 

 
Author Jiri Kratochvil 

   

383 Title 

Investigating the Awareness and Ability of Medical Students in Using 

Electronic Resources of the Integrated Digital Library (IDL) Portal of Iran: A 

Comparative Study 

 
Author Leila Nemati-Anaraki, Fahimeh Babalhavaeji 

   
384 Title 

Factors hindering acceptance of using cloud services in university: A case 

study 

 
Author Wei-Wen Wu, Lawrence W. Lan, Yu-Ting Lee 

   
385 Title 

Implementation of e-Government at the Local Level in Underdeveloped 

Countries: the Case Study of AP Vojvodina 

 
Author Milan Paroski, Zora Konjovic, Dusan Ilija Surla 

   386 Title Customer Relationship Management in Electronic Environment 

 
Author Reza Jamali, Asghar Moshabaki, Hajar Aramoon, Akbar Alimohammadi 

      
  

VINE 

  
Volume 43, Issue 1, 2013 

   387 Title Screenness and organizing: Sociomaterial practices in mediated worlds 

 
Author 

Alexander Styhre 

 

   
388 Title 

Using Benefits Management to Link Knowledge Management to Business 

Objectives 

 
Author 

Paulo Pina, Mario Romão, Mirian Oliveira 

 

 

   
  

Webology 

  
Volume 9, Issue 1, 2012 

   
389 Title 

Application of social media in marketing of library and information services: A 

case study from Pakistan  

 
Author Shakeel Ahmad Khan, & Rubina Bhatti 

   

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Ma%2C+Hong)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735980
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735980
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Heinrich%2C+Helen)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735981
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735981
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Mallery%2C+Mary)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735983
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.735983
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Eustis%2C+Jennifer+M.)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Garofalo%2C+Denise+A.)
http://www.webology.org/2012/v9n1/a93.html
http://www.webology.org/2012/v9n1/a93.html


25 
 
390 Title Impact of the Internet surfing on reading practices and choices  

 
Author Fayaz Ahmad Loan 

   391 Title Webometric analysis of Nigerian university web sites  

 
Author Andrey A. Pechnikov, & Anthony M. Nwohir 

   
392 Title 

Bibliometric analysis of output and visibility of science and technology in 

Singapore during 2000-2009 

 
Author 

Shushan Rana 

 

   
  

Webology 

  
Volume 9, Issue 2, 2012 

   

393 Title 

An assessment of the accessibility of spatial data from the Internet to 

facilitate further participation with geographical information systems for 

novice indigenous users in South Australia  

 
Author Paul A. Corcoran 

   394 Title Ergonomics of usability/accessibility-ready websites: Tools and guidelines  

 
Author Ali Al-Badi, Saqib Ali, & Taiseera Al-Balushi 

   395 Title Application of web 2.0 tools by national libraries  

 
Author Paramjeet K. Walia, & Monika Gupta 

   
396 Title 

Creating a digital footprint as a means of optimizing the personal branding of 

librarians in the digital society  

 
Author Helen Nneka Eke 

   397 Title Foreigners' point of view towards collaboration with Iranian authors  

 
Author Mahsa Nikzad 

   398 Title Interlending & Document Supply: A bibliometric study from 2001 to 2010  

 
Author Dillip K. Swain, Kamal Lochan Jena, & Rabindra K. Mahapatra 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.webology.org/2012/v9n1/a94.html
http://www.webology.org/2012/v9n1/a95.html
http://www.webology.org/2012/v9n1/a96.html
http://www.webology.org/2012/v9n1/a96.html
http://www.webology.org/2012/v9n2/a97.html
http://www.webology.org/2012/v9n2/a97.html
http://www.webology.org/2012/v9n2/a97.html
http://www.webology.org/2012/v9n2/a98.html
http://www.webology.org/2012/v9n2/a99.html
http://www.webology.org/2012/v9n2/a100.html
http://www.webology.org/2012/v9n2/a100.html
http://www.webology.org/2012/v9n2/a101.html
http://www.webology.org/2012/v9n2/a102.html


26 
 

 

 

KEYWORDS 
ARTICLE 

NUMBERS 

Accessibility 293 

Africa 272 

Archive management 277 

Archives 291 

Baby boomer 

generation 
294 

Bibliographic control 289 

Bibliometrics 292 

Biotechnology 292 

Books 290 

Canada 274, 294 

Case study research  203 

China 205 

Chinese market 205 

Collaboration 207 

Collections 

management 
291 

Conceptual analysis 289 

Conferences 272, 275 

Corporate 

communications 
205 

Critical success factors 204 

Curricula 274 

Digital documents 273, 290 

Digital libraries 277 

Digital preservation 

systems 
273 

Digital repository 277 

Digital rights 

management 
273 

Digital storage 277 

Disability 293 

Disabled people 293 

Document management 274 

Domain analysis 289 

Elderly people 294 

Elders 294 

E-market adoption 

barriers  
203 

Enterprise resource 

planning (ERP) system 
206 

KEYWORDS 
ARTICLE 

NUMBERS 

Epistemology 289 

E-procurement  203 

Ethic of care 294 

Functional 

Requirements for 

Bibliographic Records 

289 

History 290, 291 

Inclusion 293 

Indexing 289 

India 274, 291 

Information retrieval 289 

Information science 277 

Information services 275, 295 

Information systems 204 

Information technology 273 

Innovation 207 

Institutional repositories 274 

Internet 293 

Job-seeking information 

and advice 
295 

Librarians 272 

Libraries 
273, 275, 

276, 290 

Library as place 294 

Library management 

systems 
276 

Library services 275 

Library systems 273, 276 

Library users 294 

Link resolver 273 

Local authorities  203 

Local government  203 

Local government 

sector  
203 

LOCKSS 273 

Malaysia 206, 292 

Managing software 

projects 
204 

Manufacturing 

industries 
206 

Manuscripts 291 

KEYWORD INDEX 

 



27 
 

KEYWORDS 
ARTICLE 

NUMBERS 

Marketing research 277 

Music 289 

Music information 289 

NewGenLib 276 

Online public access 

catalogue 
273 

Open access 277, 278 

Open access journals 278 

Open archives 278 

Open source software 276 

Oriental libraries 291 

Oriental libraries-India 291 

Oriental manuscripts 291 

Oriental manuscripts-

India 
291 

Philosophical analysis 289 

Product factors 204 

Project success 204 

Public libraries 
272, 294, 

295 

Public sector local 

authorities 
207 

Public sector 

procurement  
203 

Quality management 277 

Recession 295 

Repository manager 277 

Research collaboration 292 

Research libraries 290, 291 

Research work 292 

  

KEYWORDS 
ARTICLE 

NUMBERS 

Romania 277 

Scholarly 

communication 
278 

SCM 206 

Search engines 293 

Social networking 

services 
205 

Social networks 205 

Special libraries 289 

Supply chain 

management 
206 

Team factors 204 

Technology 275 

Technology adoption 205 

T-government 207 

Transformation 207 

United Kingdom 
203, 207, 

295 

University libraries 291 

User studies 295 

Web 2.0 278 

Web Accessibility 

Initiative 
293 

Web search 293 

Web search engine 293 

Webometrics 292 

Women 274 

Women's studies 274 

Women's studies 

centres 
274 

Works 289 

 

 


